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Frank Newman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Frank Newman
Postcode CR8 1AT

Date of birth November 1949
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INDUSTRIAL & DOMESTIC SYSTEM
SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

SCREEN PROPERTIES LIMITED
HOLY REDEEMER ST MARK
MISSION LIMITED

HOLY REDEEMER ST MARK
MISSION LIMITED

SCREEN FINANCE LIMITED

SCREEN FINANCE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04774570

04774582
03857812

03857812

03720216

03720216

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906287136

906287136
The Copthorne
4 Pearson Close, Purley

Croydon

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

25/05/2003

23/05/2003
01/04/2001

12/10/1999

25/02/1999

25/02/1999

07/12/2004

07/12/2004

15/01/2004

Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



